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DEALING IN SECURITIES BY AN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR  

 

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.66 of the JSE Limited (“JSE”) 

Listings Requirements and paragraphs 6.42 to 6.45 of the JSE Debt Listings 

Requirements, Super Group advises that it has been informed of the following 

dealings in its shares:  

 

  

Executive Director  Peter Mountford 

Company Super Group  
Date of transaction  17 October 2022 

Nature of transaction  On market purchase of shares  

Nature of interest Direct, beneficial 

Class of securities  Ordinary shares  

Number of deferred shares   

Volume weighted average 

price per share                 

Highest price per share         

Lowest price per share          
Total value of transaction  

1 791 
 
R26.6555 
R26.6800 
R26.6400  
R47 740.08  

  

 

The required clearance per paragraphs 3.66 and 6.45 of the Listings 

Requirements and Debt Listings Requirements respectively, was obtained.  

 

 

Sandton 

20 October 2022 

 

Sponsor: Investec Bank Limited 

Debt Sponsor: Rand Merchant Bank (a division of FirstRand Bank Limited) 


