Super Group Limited (Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa) (Registration number: 1943/016107/06) Share code: SPG Legal Entity Identifier: 378900A8FDADE26AD654 Debt company code: BISGL ISIN: ZAE000161832 ("Super Group")

DEALING IN SECURITIES BY AN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

In compliance with paragraphs 3.63 to 3.66 of the JSE Limited ("JSE") Listings Requirements and paragraphs 6.42 to 6.45 of the JSE Debt Listings Requirements, Super Group advises that it has been informed of the following dealings in its shares:

Executive Director	Peter Mountford
Company	Super Group
Date of transaction	17 October 2022
Nature of transaction	On market purchase of shares
Nature of interest	Direct, beneficial
Class of securities	Ordinary shares
Number of deferred shares	1 791
Volume weighted average	
price per share	R26.6555
Highest price per share	R26.6800
Lowest price per share	R26.6400
Total value of transaction	R47 740.08

The required clearance per paragraphs 3.66 and 6.45 of the Listings Requirements and Debt Listings Requirements respectively, was obtained.

Sandton 20 October 2022

Sponsor: Investec Bank Limited Debt Sponsor: Rand Merchant Bank (a division of FirstRand Bank Limited)